
YLX SERIES
YLX Series Hydraulic Puller delivers strong, safe, 
and efficient performance. With durable 
forged construction and alloy claws, it easily 
removes gears, bearings, and pulleys in 

industrial applications.

Integral Hydraulic Puller

Characteristic:
Provides strong pulling force with minimal 

manual effort.

Ensures secure operation when removing 
tightly fitted components.

Suitable for gears, bearings, pulleys, and other 
mechanical parts.

Made from high-quality materials for 
long-lasting performance.

www.barton-tools.com

HYDRAULIC PULLERS PULLING TOOLS

Handle

Jaws

Link Plates

Nose Adaptor

Dual Position Reach

Sturdy Case Enhanced
thimble durability

Smooth heavy
duty plunger

2 Positions for Longer
Reach and Wider Spread

Model Output Reach Max Axes TravelSpread max

YLX-5
YLX-10
YLX-20
YLX-30
YLX-50

5T
10T
20T
30T
50T

190mm
220mm
265mm
295mm
300mm

250mm
310mm
420mm
485mm
600mm

50mm
60mm
70mm
60mm
60mm

Removing
stuck bearings

Extracting gears
from shafts.

Pulling pulleys
safely.

Dismantling
mechanical couplings.

Workshop and industrial
maintenance.


