

YLX SERIES

Integral Hydraulic Puller

YLX Series Hydraulic Puller delivers strong, safe, and efficient performance. With durable forged construction and alloy claws, it easily removes gears, bearings, and pulleys in industrial applications.

Characteristic:

- Provides strong pulling force with minimal manual effort.
- Ensures secure operation when removing (tightly fitted components.
- Suitable for gears, bearings, pulleys, and other mechanical parts.
 - Made from high-quality materials for long-lasting performance.







duty plunger









Extracting gears from shafts.



Pulling pulleys safely.



Dismantling mechanical couplings.



Workshop and industrial maintenance.

Model	Output	Reach Max	Spread max	Axes Travel
YLX-5	5T	190mm	250mm	50mm
YLX-10	10T	220mm	310mm	60mm
YLX-20	20T	265mm	420mm	70mm
YLX-30	30T	295mm	485mm	60mm
YLX-50	50T	300mm	600mm	60mm